
西東京市はなバス　バス停間距離早見表
第３ルート（向台循環） （単位：ｋｍ）
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1 田無駅 0.45 1.05 1.35 1.55 1.95 2.75 3.00 3.30 3.55 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.50 5.10 5.55

2 田無庁舎前 0.60 0.90 1.10 1.50 2.30 2.55 2.85 3.10 3.35 3.55 3.75 4.05 4.65 5.10

3 田無特別支援学校 0.30 0.50 0.90 1.70 1.95 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.95 3.15 3.45 4.05 4.50

4 向台グランド 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.65 1.95 2.20 2.45 2.65 2.85 3.15 3.75 4.20

5 市民公園前 0.40 1.20 1.45 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.45 2.65 2.95 3.55 4.00

6 上向台市民集会所 0.80 1.05 1.35 1.60 1.85 2.05 2.25 2.55 3.15 3.60

7 鈴木街道 0.25 0.55 0.80 1.05 1.25 1.45 1.75 2.35 2.80

8 おおぞら公園西 0.30 0.55 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.50 2.10 2.55

9 向台町３丁目 0.25 0.50 0.70 0.90 1.20 1.80 2.25

10 向台町４丁目 0.25 0.45 0.65 0.95 1.55 2.00

11 向台中央通り 0.20 0.40 0.70 1.30 1.75

5 市民公園前 0.20 0.50 1.10 1.55

4 向台グランド 0.30 0.90 1.35

3 田無特別支援学校 0.60 1.05

2 田無庁舎前 0.45

1 田無駅
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